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 NUMBER

11236-108-01%

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
95 FI
21 SOUTH ENON ESTATES

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

9-3-64
2-23-74
8-15-79
10-9-84

MOORE JAMES P & CARMETTA B
WADE, CHARLES H JR & COZETTE S
ADAIR JAMES E & MAMIE E

MOCKO JOHN W & SUZANNE M
GORDON STEPHEN R & DIANA S

C.F.34.40

C.F.62.90
C.F. 67.70




